123 Waterside Clearing, Acton, MA 01718 — History of Improvements

2021

Front Door, Front and Back Decks Painted & Interior Paint Refresh
Foyer Flooring
Half Bath Toilet

2017 -

2019

2018

2017

2016

2020
Stainless Steel/Black Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher & Microwave

Roof and Skylights (NWCC)

Exterior Building Painting (NWCC)
Bath #2 Remodel
AC and Water Heater

Energy Efficient Windows and Sliders
Electric Panel Updated to 200 Amp Service
Furnace Relocated and New Ductwork Installed

Bath #1 Remodel
Parquet Flooring Refinished

Previous Owner

Kitchen Renovation — Maple Cabinets, Granite Countertops
New Gas Furnace (2000)

Sithorland
REALTY GROUP

kv BOSTON NORTHWEST



